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Positive Today: 189 

 
Recovered Today: 100 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 750 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 10.65% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.36% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   95164  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90752 (95.36%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3376 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          286 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1586  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1835  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1417538  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 28 17 66629 8 4570 71193 0 

Bageshwar 20 16 36564 0 2098 38658 0 

Chamoli 28 14 50374 1 3243 53615 0 

Champawat 29 1 62813 0 1915 64725 2 

Dehradun 609 611 389014 113 34666 423545 55 

Haridwar 172 205 315135 16 13390 328495 17 

Nainital 120 97 95381 40 11605 106916 23 

Pauri Garhwal 179 193 100310 3 5321 105624 27 

Pithoragarh 22 23 43462 0 2575 46025 0 

Rudraprayag 22 17 28433 0 2720 31153 0 

Tehri Garhwal 121 103 40751 0 2432 43176 18 

US Nagar 376 167 144008 5 8902 152886 34 

Uttarkashi 109 122 44664 3 1727 46389 11 

Total 1835 1586 1417538 189 95164 1512400 187 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4570 4151 12 4 403 

Bageshwar 2098 2003 2 0 93 

Chamoli 3243 3124 8 3 108 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 34666 33579 540 180 367 

Haridwar 13390 13061 66 27 236 

Nainital 11605 11446 75 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5321 4321 10 19 971 

Pithoragarh 2575 2427 6 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2720 2586 1 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2432 2036 8 7 381 

U.S. Nagar 8902 8589 11 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1727 1535 11 5 176 

Total 95164 90752 750 286 3376 
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 Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun AIIMS, Rishikesh. 2 

 Total 2 

                                   
*(A) 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

20 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       899 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          29622 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9069186 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8601785 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        852683 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19078 12325 29233 23500 384274 358375 6024 6034 9959 9764 50844 34 966 

Bageshwar 10163 7936 14138 13221 186389 173141 2515 2521 2323 2403 32285 4 499 

Chamoli 15124 13491 19728 19063 275296 271836 3988 4022 6494 6637 52560 72 1936 

Champawat 10755 8359 13508 12977 184901 173873 2255 2318 7588 7534 24929 36 461 

Dehradun 65907 41204 102669 80098 1581149 1488570 37248 36730 30672 31327 183948 288 3416 

Haridwar 73659 36363 83686 53236 1520108 1465685 17789 17639 48478 48481 114008 1088 5736 

Nainital 42093 26953 53273 41800 759337 741273 14196 14010 20115 20243 76791 375 3212 

Pauri 22589 17416 32718 31002 455799 438925 7923 7944 7107 7199 70048 71 702 

Pithoragarh 16152 12231 23761 20968 328034 320158 4096 4115 8321 8417 33071 37 730 

Rudraprayag 8825 6451 12621 11102 174320 160853 2466 2456 2692 2713 22688 65 804 

Tehri 23355 20466 31321 29613 401302 368963 6254 6317 4930 5050 61638 2113 2448 

US Nagar 62154 53202 93410 90712 1360549 1392521 12498 12627 34802 34071 88894 290 3671 

Uttarkashi 13258 10002 18272 16708 237081 228041 3462 3488 5002 5112 40979 45 523 

Total 383112 266399 528338 444000 7848539 7582214 120714 120221 188483 188951 852683 4518 25104 

 


